Key Systems
Small Format Interchangeable Core (SFIC)
Mortise and Rim Cylinder Housings
pr
od
uc
t b
ul

for 1-3/8" -
1-3/4")
How to Order Housing Only:
1040 - 114 - A01 - 6 x Fin Mortise SFIC Housing; 1-1/4" length, A01 Cam, 6 pin
3040 - 178 - 7 x Fin Rim SFIC Housing; 1-7/8" tailpiece length, 7 pin
4340 - 214 - A1 x Fin  Deadlock SFIC housing; 2-1/4" (57mm) Door
Note: Additional information and the full range of cams compatible with the Corbin Russwin SFIC Mortise Housings are located in
the Key Systems catalog.
Type QC CL1 ED ML
SFIC CLS6 SFIC 6-pin with Less Core x x
SFIC CLS7 SFIC 7-pin with Less Core x x
SFIC CT6SD SFIC 6-pin with SFIC disposable temporary core x x
SFIC CT7SD SFIC 7-pin with SFIC disposable temporary core x x
SFIC CTSD SFIC 6- or 7-pin Small Format Disposable Core x
SFIC M08 Best® (SFIC) 6 or 7-pin Interchangeable Core Lever x
SFIC Housing Quick Codes
1. Specify M08 for levers to accept SFIC cores; which ship standard with temporary disposable core
How To Order Examples with hardware:
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Cylinder Option Other
24 ML2055 123Y 619 RH CLS7 -
36 ML20605 TCRNE1 102X 618 LH CT6SD M802
12 CL3351 FZD 605 RH M08 -
8 CL33605 TCRNE1 NZD 626C RH M08, CTSD M802
12 ED5200S 123955 619 RHR CLS6 M60
12 ED5200SA VT957 630 RHR CT7SD -
Key Systems
Small Format Interchangeable Core (SFIC)
Mortise and Rim Cylinder Housings
Corbin Russwin SFIC Housings use standard Corbin Russwin cylinder components.
Mortise SFIC
Housing
Exit Rim SFIC Housing
Corbin Russwin and Design® is a registered trademark of Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.  These materials are protected under US
copyright laws. Other products’ brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and are mentioned for reference
purposes only. All contents current at time of publication. Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company  reserves the right to change availability of
any item in this product bulletin, its design, construction, and/or its materials.  Copyright © 2009 Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.  All
rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Corbin Russwin, Inc. is prohibited.
45120-5/09R
Corbin Russwin Architectural Hardware
225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT 06037
Phone 800-543-3658
Fax 800-447-6714